LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(AURA) CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
JUNIORS

18.02.2024
Epreuves
-44 L 4
(+20pts) SEGURA Chloe (69, AURA) DOJO UNDOKAI
-48 -
W (+10pts) TOUNAKTI Sheima (69, AURA ) U.S.JASSANS
5 COLAS Alice (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
7 GIROUD Leonie (69, AURA) J.C.FEYZIN
NC PEYRARD Nyna (69, AURA) J.C.FEYZIN
'52 v
+20pts) VARIGAULT Juliette (69, AURA ) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
4 (+30pts) JACQUIN Lisa (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
NC AURENGE Camille (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

'57 A d



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+20 pts)

5

ZENGAL Jade (69, AURA )
GONZALEZ Cloe (69, AURA)
GUES Assia (69, AURA)

PAGLIOCCA Julia (69, AURA)

-63

ELONG MINTSA Lena (69, AURA )
GRILLON Oceane (69, AURA)
BOULANGER Shauna (69, AURA)
DIOUF Mame Awa (69, AURA )

VIDON BUTHION Lola (69, AURA)

-70
BODIN Lison (69, AURA )
SERPOLLIER Isalyne (69, AURA)

SIBY Marietou (69, AURA )

SAKAN Angelina (69, AURA)

ANGOT Maelle (69, AURA)

MPON KEKEY Ismaella (69, AURA)

+78
ZAKI Wissal (69, AURA)

MENDES Fanny (69, AURA )

ZAKI Bessma (69, AURA)

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO JUJITSU THIZY LES BOURGS

SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX

JUDO JUJITSU THIZY LES BOURGS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

GAY Quentin (69, AURA)
BAROUDI Milhan (69, AURA)

PEYRARD Mathis (69, AURA)
BELAALA Ouail (69, AURA )
EL KHOMSSI Aymeric (69, AURA)

JOSELEAU Adrien (69, AURA)

RAVOT Hugo (69, AURA)
JULIEN Maxime (69, AURA )
ALLA Imran (69, AURA)

MOLLARD Johan (69, AURA )

MOUNIB Zakariya (69, AURA)
PADOLUS Leo (69, AURA)
RAHAL Khalil (69, AURA)
FERATH Samir (69, AURA)
FORESTIER Nino (69, AURA)

SYLLA Alseny (69, AURA )

MAHAOURI Jebir (69, AURA)

DE ARAUJO Lucas (69, AURA)

MAKRI Amin (69, AURA )

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.C.FEYZIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

NICOD Samson (69, AURA)

SEFERI Heldi (69, AURA)

-81

GOZITACHVILI Mathe (69, AURA )
COULADAIZE Lenny (69, AURA )

DRIDI Noan (69, AURA )

-90
MARAS Helian (69, AURA )
HABIB Benadda (69, AURA)

-100
ASSASSI Sohaib (69, AURA )
DAAS Badiss (69, AURA)

+100

MESSAOUDI Youssef (69, AURA)

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

JUDO CLUB BELLEVILLOIS

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

UNION JUDO RHONE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON



